Model ERM
Energy Recovery Module
GREENHECKGREENHECK
Model ERM - Energy Recovery Module
Greenheck model ERM energy recovery modules offer the advantages of
Greenheck's energy recovery wheel for use in built-up ventilation
systems. Modules are ideal for new construction or retrofit applications
where a model ERV energy recovery ventilator may not meet space

S - Standard Airflow
H - High Airflow
Model Number Code
The model number system is designed to
completely identify the energy recovery
module. The correct code letters must be
specified to designate energy recovery
wheel size and type.
ERM-36S
Air Flow (CFM) 500 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
Wheel Effectiveness 88 87 86 84 83 81 80
Pressure Drop (in. w.g.) .35 .40 .50 .60 .70 .80 .90
ERM-52S
Air Flow (CFM) 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000 3250
Wheel Effectiveness 86 85 84 83 82 81 80
Pressure Drop (in. w.g.) .56 .62 .70 .77 .86 .95 1.03
ERM-36H
Air Flow (CFM) 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2300
Wheel Effectiveness 78 77 75 74 72 71 70
Pressure Drop (in. w.g.) .51 .60 .69 .78 .86 .94 .98
ERM-52H
Air Flow (CFM) 2700 3000 3300 3600 3900 4200 4500
Wheel Effectiveness 77 76 75 74 73 72 71
Pressure Drop (in. w.g.) .58 .64 .70 .77 .83 .90 .96
Performance Data
ERM-64S
Air Flow (CFM) 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000
Wheel Effectiveness 83 82 81 80 79 78 77
Pressure Drop (in. w.g.) .67 .78 .89 1.00 1.11 1.22 1.33
ERM-74S
Air Flow (CFM) 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500 7000
Wheel Effectiveness 84 83 82 81 80 79 78
Pressure Drop (in. w.g.) .67 .75 .83 .92 1.00 1.08 1.17
ERM-64H
Air Flow (CFM) 5200 5600 5900 6300 6700 7000 7500
Wheel Effectiveness 78 77 75 74 72 71 70
Pressure Drop (in. w.g.) .69 .74 .79 .84 .89 .94 1.00
ERM-74H
Air Flow (CFM) 7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500 10000
Wheel Effectiveness 79 78 77 76 75 74 70
Pressure Drop (in. w.g.) .69 .74 .79 .84 .89 .94 1.00
Dimensional Data
Specifications
Weight
Model Voltage Hertz Amps Phase Motor HP
Cabinet Cassette
ERM-36S 200-208/240v 50/60 1.2 1 1/6 75 80
ERM-36H 200-208/240v 50/60 1.2 1 1/6 75 92
ERM-52S 200-208/240v 50/60 2.8 1 1/2 110 170
ERM-52H 200-208/240v 50/60 2.8 1 1/2 110 170
Model Voltage Hertz Amps Phase Motor HP Weight
ERM-64S 200-230/460v 60 1.3-1.2/0.6 3 1/4 700
ERM-64H 200-230/460v 60 1.3-1.2/0.6 3 1/4 700
ERM-74S 200-230/460v 60 1.3-1.2/0.6 3 1/4 870
ERM-74H 200-230/460v 60 1.3-1.2/0.6 3 1/4 870
341/4
Mtg. Centers
441/2
42
147/8
5
125/8
145/8
177/8
61/2
581/4
223/8
505/8 603/4
ERM-36 ERM-52
601/4 681/4
681/4
27